
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES 6
SAINT-DIÉ-DES-VOSGES > ROSHEIM   
VENDREDI 29 JUILLET 2022

PINK LADY

Pl Equipe Temps Ecart Pl Equipe Temps Ecart

Classement de l'Etape
Distance : 129,200 km

Classement Général
Distance totale : 783,200 km

 1 TEAM SD WORX +009h28'18"
22 / 21 / 24

 2 TREK - SEGAFREDO ' '9h28'18"
1 / 2 / 6

 3 CANYON // SRAM RACING ' '9h28'18"
61 / 65 / 63

 4 FDJ SUEZ FUTUROSCOPE ' '9h28'18"
34 / 31 / 36

 5 MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN ' '9h28'18"
16 / 11 / 15

 6 UAE TEAM ADQ ' '9h28'18"
72 / 71 / 76

 7 LIV RACING XSTRA ' '9h28'18"
122 / 121 / 124

 8 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE-JAYCO ' '9h28'18"
83 / 82 / 84

 9 TEAM JUMBO VISMA +18"9h28'36"
41 / 43 / 46

 10 ST-MICHEL AUBER 93 +44"9h29'02"
211 / 213 / 214

 11 EF EDUCATION-TIBCO-SVB +45"9h29'03"
131 / 133 / 136

 12 PLANTUR-PURA +2'21"9h30'39"
144 / 141 / 142

 13 CERATIZIT - WNT PRO CYCLING TEAM +2'24"9h30'42"
94 / 93 / 91

 14 TEAM DSM ' '9h30'42"
51 / 55 / 52

 15 UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM +2'53"9h31'11"
195 / 191 / 193

 16 HUMAN POWERED HEALTH +2'54"9h31'12"
236 / 235 / 231

 17 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG +4'48"9h33'06"
162 / 164 / 165

 18 ROLAND COGEAS EDELWEISS SQUAD ' '9h33'06"
221 / 222 / 226

 19 VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE +4'53"9h33'11"
104 / 102 / 105

 20 ARKEA PRO CYCLING TEAM +4'57"9h33'15"
183 / 186 / 182

 21 COFIDIS WOMEN TEAM +5'08"9h33'26"
111 / 115 / 116

 22 LE COL-WAHOO +5'10"9h33'28"
151 / 152 / 155

 23 AG INSURANCE-NXTG TEAM +8'28"9h36'46"
171 / 174 / 175

 1 TEAM SD WORX +0058h36'13"

 2 CANYON // SRAM RACING +56"58h37'09"

 3 TREK - SEGAFREDO +3'44"58h39'57"

 4 TEAM JUMBO VISMA +4'19"58h40'32"

 5 FDJ SUEZ FUTUROSCOPE +6'11"58h42'24"

 6 TEAM DSM +6'20"58h42'33"

 7 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE-JAYCO +10'26"58h46'39"

 8 MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN +12'40"58h48'53"

 9 CERATIZIT - WNT PRO CYCLING TEAM +20'57"58h57'10"

 10 PLANTUR-PURA +24'12"59h00'25"

 11 UAE TEAM ADQ +27'25"59h03'38"

 12 VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE +29'22"59h05'35"

 13 UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM +30'19"59h06'32"

 14 EF EDUCATION-TIBCO-SVB +33'04"59h09'17"

 15 LIV RACING XSTRA +36'19"59h12'32"

 16 LE COL-WAHOO +39'47"59h16'00"

 17 PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG +41'03"59h17'16"

 18 ARKEA PRO CYCLING TEAM +42'23"59h18'36"

 19 HUMAN POWERED HEALTH +42'31"59h18'44"

 20 ST-MICHEL AUBER 93 +43'05"59h19'18"

 21 AG INSURANCE-NXTG TEAM +46'13"59h22'26"

 22 ROLAND COGEAS EDELWEISS SQUAD +46'27"59h22'40"

 23 COFIDIS WOMEN TEAM +51'35"59h27'48"
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